
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
MARCH 9, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 16031424 3/08/16  4:26PM CATHEDRAL LANE 
MCCALLA, AL 

COMPUTER 
JEWELRY 

TV 
JEWELRY BOX 

GUITAR 
CAMCORDER 

450.00 
3500.00 
500.00 
30.00 
700.00 
350.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16031355 3/08/16  12:34PM GLENDA DRIVE 
VANCE, AL 

STEREO 65.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

16031347 3/08/16  9:52AM WILDCAT DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

COMPUTER 
BATTERY CHARGER 

CALCULATOR 
BACKPACK 

275.00 
170.00 
70.00 
10.00 

 
 

 


