

## PRESS RELEASE

## **CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION**

## WEDNESDAY

## MARCH 9, 2016

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	16031424	3/08/16 4:26PM	CATHEDRAL LANE	COMPUTER	450.00
			MCCALLA, AL	JEWELRY	3500.00
				TV	500.00
				JEWELRY BOX	30.00
				GUITAR	700.00
				CAMCORDER	350.00
BURGLARY 3 <sup>RD</sup>	16031355	3/08/16 12:34PM	GLENDA DRIVE	STEREO	65.00
			VANCE, AL		
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16031347	3/08/16 9:52AM	WILDCAT DRIVE	COMPUTER	275.00
2 <sup>ND</sup>			NORTHPORT, AL	BATTERY CHARGER	170.00
				CALCULATOR	70.00
				BACKPACK	10.00